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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

 Absolutní pořadí 

  

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda 

1 800 Kristián Lovász Peugoet 205 R2 01:03,209   01:03,209 01:02,143   01:02,143 01:02,427   01:02,427 02:04,570 - 

2 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 01:02,873   01:02,873 01:02,149   01:02,149 01:01,300 2 01:03,300 02:05,022 00,452 

3 805 Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR260 R2 01:03,141   01:03,141 01:02,395   01:02,395 01:03,711 2 01:05,711 02:05,536 00,966 

4 808 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:04,048   01:04,048 01:03,656   01:03,656 01:03,387   01:03,387 02:07,043 02,473 

5 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige  R2 01:04,281   01:04,281 01:02,441 2 01:04,441 01:02,906   01:02,906 02:07,187 02,617 

6 403 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:03,878   01:03,878 01:05,041   01:05,041 01:03,776   01:03,776 02:07,654 03,084 

7 715 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:04,910   01:04,910 01:04,287   01:04,287 01:03,416   01:03,416 02:07,703 03,133 

8 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:03,712   01:03,712 01:03,485 2 01:05,485 01:04,682   01:04,682 02:08,394 03,824 

9 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:05,432   01:05,432 01:04,592   01:04,592 01:04,138   01:04,138 02:08,730 04,160 

10 600 Peter Gašparík BMW E36 SP4 01:06,521   01:06,521 01:04,573   01:04,573 01:04,372   01:04,372 02:08,945 04,375 

11 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:04,156   01:04,156 01:04,924 2 01:06,924 01:04,856   01:04,856 02:09,012 04,442 

12 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:03,851   01:03,851 01:06,901   01:06,901 01:05,180   01:05,180 02:09,031 04,461 

13 806 Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 01:05,682   01:05,682 01:04,687   01:04,687 01:05,095   01:05,095 02:09,782 05,212 

14 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:06,294   01:06,294 01:03,996   01:03,996 01:04,215 2 01:06,215 02:10,211 05,641 

15 623 Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 01:06,870   01:06,870 01:05,551   01:05,551 01:04,729   01:04,729 02:10,280 05,710 

16 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 01:05,765   01:05,765 01:05,411   01:05,411 01:03,028 2 01:05,028 02:10,439 05,869 

17 517 Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:05,713   01:05,713 01:05,825   01:05,825 01:04,935   01:04,935 02:10,648 06,078 

18 703 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 R1 / J 01:05,984   01:05,984 01:05,185   01:05,185 01:05,473   01:05,473 02:10,658 06,088 

19 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:05,549   01:05,549 01:05,357   01:05,357 01:05,366   01:05,366 02:10,723 06,153 

20 516 Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 01:06,089   01:06,089 01:05,705   01:05,705 01:05,637   01:05,637 02:11,342 06,772 

21 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:05,919   01:05,919 01:05,978   01:05,978 01:05,456   01:05,456 02:11,375 06,805 

22 417 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 01:06,905   01:06,905 01:06,214   01:06,214 01:05,957   01:05,957 02:12,171 07,601 

23 601 Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 01:06,391 2 01:08,391 01:05,813   01:05,813 01:06,388   01:06,388 02:12,201 07,631 

24 522 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:06,349   01:06,349 01:06,372   01:06,372 01:06,746 2 01:08,746 02:12,721 08,151 

25 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 01:07,823   01:07,823 01:06,422   01:06,422 01:06,301   01:06,301 02:12,723 08,153 

26 214 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:06,817   01:06,817 01:05,856 2 01:07,856 01:05,925   01:05,925 02:12,742 08,172 

27 508 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 01:07,041   01:07,041 01:06,720   01:06,720 01:06,082   01:06,082 02:12,802 08,232 

28 521 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 01:07,958   01:07,958 01:06,943   01:06,943 01:05,902   01:05,902 02:12,845 08,275 

29 704 Július Radics Peugeot 106 Kawasaki R1 01:07,509   01:07,509 01:07,018   01:07,018 01:05,858   01:05,858 02:12,876 08,306 

30 219 Aleš Hreha Nissan 370Z Nismo S2 01:06,654   01:06,654 01:06,704   01:06,704 01:06,243   01:06,243 02:12,897 08,327 

31 208 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:06,445   01:06,445 01:06,659   01:06,659 01:06,746   01:06,746 02:13,104 08,534 

32 525 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:06,815   01:06,815 01:06,792   01:06,792 01:06,456   01:06,456 02:13,248 08,678 

33 611 Dušan Skulavík Mazda MX-5 SP4 01:06,487   01:06,487 01:07,136   01:07,136 01:06,119 6 01:12,119 02:13,623 09,053 

34 624 Ivan Ševčík Renault Megane Sport SP4 01:07,209   01:07,209 01:06,672 2 01:08,672 01:06,481   01:06,481 02:13,690 09,120 

35 515 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 01:08,033   01:08,033 01:06,648   01:06,648 01:07,046   01:07,046 02:13,694 09,124 

36 316 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP1 01:06,805   01:06,805 01:06,934   01:06,934 01:06,908   01:06,908 02:13,713 09,143 

37 211 Lukáš Pažitný Peugeot 308 GTI S2 01:09,804   01:09,804 01:06,594   01:06,594 01:07,346   01:07,346 02:13,940 09,370 

38 614 Richard Pudmerický BMW E30 SP4 01:07,574 2 01:09,574 01:06,865   01:06,865 01:07,306   01:07,306 02:14,171 09,601 

39 523 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:06,370 2 01:08,370 01:05,971   01:05,971 01:04,539 4 01:08,539 02:14,341 09,771 

40 212 Tomáš Bíly Renault Clio R.S. S2 01:07,496   01:07,496 01:07,881 2 01:09,881 01:06,937   01:06,937 02:14,433 09,863 

41 604 Ĺudovít Kyška Mitsubishi Lancer IX SP4 01:07,395   01:07,395 01:07,973   01:07,973 01:07,137   01:07,137 02:14,532 09,962 

42 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo R1 01:09,085   01:09,085 01:07,605   01:07,605 01:07,024   01:07,024 02:14,629 10,059 

43 412 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:08,463   01:08,463 01:06,992   01:06,992 01:07,677   01:07,677 02:14,669 10,099 

44 530 Filip Nagy Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:08,337   01:08,337 01:06,602   01:06,602 01:06,179 2 01:08,179 02:14,781 10,211 

45 408 Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:08,240   01:08,240 01:07,689   01:07,689 01:07,179   01:07,179 02:14,868 10,298 

46 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 01:08,329   01:08,329 01:08,023   01:08,023 01:07,132   01:07,132 02:15,155 10,585 

47 529 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX-5 NA SP3 01:07,562   01:07,562 01:08,215   01:08,215 01:07,884   01:07,884 02:15,446 10,876 

48 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:12,826   01:12,826 01:07,662   01:07,662 01:07,792   01:07,792 02:15,454 10,884 

49 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 01:08,740   01:08,740 01:08,041   01:08,041 01:07,459   01:07,459 02:15,500 10,930 

50 204 Michal Rajter Mini Cooper S S2 01:07,859   01:07,859 01:08,534   01:08,534 01:07,693   01:07,693 02:15,552 10,982 

51 312 Kevin Menyhert Mitsubishi Colt SP1 / J 01:09,438   01:09,438 01:07,919   01:07,919 01:07,701   01:07,701 02:15,620 11,050 

52 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:06,546 2 01:08,546 01:07,678 4 01:11,678 01:07,094   01:07,094 02:15,640 11,070 

53 612 Michal Volánek Ford Focus SP4 01:07,927   01:07,927 01:07,764   01:07,764 01:10,674 2 01:12,674 02:15,691 11,121 

54 524 Stanislav Rajczy Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:07,973   01:07,973 01:08,687   01:08,687 01:07,764   01:07,764 02:15,737 11,167 

55 202 Petr Richter Audi S3 S2 01:08,438   01:08,438 01:09,586   01:09,586 01:07,405   01:07,405 02:15,843 11,273 

56 606 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 JTD SP4 01:08,864   01:08,864 01:08,445   01:08,445 01:07,598   01:07,598 02:16,043 11,473 

57 509 Peter Rigo Toyota MR2 SP3 01:08,140   01:08,140 01:09,090   01:09,090 01:08,033   01:08,033 02:16,173 11,603 

58 410 Martin Filipek Honda CRX SP2 01:08,688   01:08,688 01:09,968   01:09,968 01:07,545   01:07,545 02:16,233 11,663 

59 309 Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 01:08,311   01:08,311 01:09,353   01:09,353 01:08,470   01:08,470 02:16,781 12,211 

60 319 Adam Konečný Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 01:09,645   01:09,645 01:08,262   01:08,262 01:08,665   01:08,665 02:16,927 12,357 

61 526 Štefan Severíny Ford Fiesta ST SP3 01:08,727   01:08,727 01:08,515 2 01:10,515 01:08,222   01:08,222 02:16,949 12,379 

62 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 01:08,405   01:08,405 01:08,703   01:08,703 01:08,646   01:08,646 02:17,051 12,481 

63 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:07,540   01:07,540 01:07,561 2 01:09,561 01:07,061 4 01:11,061 02:17,101 12,531 

64 205 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:08,876 2 01:10,876 01:08,773   01:08,773 01:08,931   01:08,931 02:17,704 13,134 

65 507 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:07,861 2 01:09,861 01:06,812 2 01:08,812 01:07,048 2 01:09,048 02:17,860 13,290 

66 420 Tomáš Brejla Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:08,984   01:08,984 01:09,129   01:09,129 01:08,706 2 01:10,706 02:18,113 13,543 

67 218 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 01:09,380   01:09,380 01:10,096   01:10,096 01:08,871   01:08,871 02:18,251 13,681 

68 315 Rastislav Radoš Škoda 743 SP1 01:09,626   01:09,626 01:08,788   01:08,788 01:09,569   01:09,569 02:18,357 13,787 

69 100 Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS133 S1 01:10,239   01:10,239 01:08,866 2 01:10,866 01:08,209   01:08,209 02:18,448 13,878 

70 409 Michal Lago Honda Civic SP2 01:09,016 2 01:11,016 01:09,550   01:09,550 01:09,480   01:09,480 02:19,030 14,460 

71 310 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:09,597   01:09,597 01:09,892   01:09,892 01:10,125   01:10,125 02:19,489 14,919 

72 320 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:09,904   01:09,904 01:09,727   01:09,727 01:09,237 2 01:11,237 02:19,631 15,061 

73 213 František Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:12,856   01:12,856 01:11,438   01:11,438 01:08,253   01:08,253 02:19,691 15,121 

74 700 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 01:10,530   01:10,530 01:09,877   01:09,877 01:10,161   01:10,161 02:20,038 15,468 

75 621 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette SP4 01:12,933   01:12,933 01:07,314   01:07,314 01:13,803   01:13,803 02:20,247 15,677 
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76 302 Peter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 01:11,239   01:11,239 01:10,109   01:10,109 01:10,627   01:10,627 02:20,736 16,166 

77 405 Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo SP2 01:09,887   01:09,887 01:10,510 2 01:12,510 01:11,227   01:11,227 02:21,114 16,544 

78 430 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:11,148   01:11,148 01:12,035 2 01:14,035 01:09,988   01:09,988 02:21,136 16,566 

79 203 Peter Granát Opel Corsa S2 01:12,683   01:12,683 01:11,051   01:11,051 01:10,125   01:10,125 02:21,176 16,606 

80 514 Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 01:12,835   01:12,835 01:10,633   01:10,633 01:10,621   01:10,621 02:21,254 16,684 

81 513 Drahomír Osvald Mazda RX8 SP3 01:10,892 2 01:12,892 01:10,547 2 01:12,547 01:08,836   01:08,836 02:21,383 16,813 

82 317 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:10,759   01:10,759 01:10,867   01:10,867 01:11,438   01:11,438 02:21,626 17,056 

83 120 Filip Melicher Honda Civic S1 01:11,010   01:11,010 01:11,098   01:11,098 01:10,829   01:10,829 02:21,839 17,269 

84 112 Erik Vlk Peugeot 106 S1 01:12,074   01:12,074 01:11,532   01:11,532 01:10,340   01:10,340 02:21,872 17,302 

85 709 Jan Hráček Lada 2105 R1 01:11,296   01:11,296 01:10,626   01:10,626 01:20,187 20 01:40,187 02:21,922 17,352 

86 209 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPC S2 01:10,915 2 01:12,915 01:09,845   01:09,845 01:10,242 2 01:12,242 02:22,087 17,517 

87 721 Peter Prétyi Toyota Corolla R1 01:12,680   01:12,680 01:10,939   01:10,939 01:11,206   01:11,206 02:22,145 17,575 

88 114 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:12,789   01:12,789 01:12,810   01:12,810 01:09,841   01:09,841 02:22,630 18,060 

89 607 Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 01:11,140 2 01:13,140 01:12,008   01:12,008 01:11,698   01:11,698 02:23,706 19,136 

90 415 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 01:11,428   01:11,428 01:11,000 2 01:13,000 01:12,283   01:12,283 02:23,711 19,141 

91 210 René Kováč Opel Astra S2 01:12,151   01:12,151 01:13,417   01:13,417 01:11,772   01:11,772 02:23,923 19,353 

92 809 Matúš Stržínek Lada 2103 R2 01:12,539   01:12,539 01:11,486   01:11,486 09:59,150   09:59,150 02:24,025 19,455 

93 118 Peter Kiss Renault Clio S1 01:12,006   01:12,006 01:12,133   01:12,133 01:12,204   01:12,204 02:24,139 19,569 

94 303 Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 01:11,296 2 01:13,296 01:11,177   01:11,177 01:11,131 2 01:13,131 02:24,308 19,738 

95 300 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia SP1 01:12,950   01:12,950 01:13,071   01:13,071 01:11,809   01:11,809 02:24,759 20,189 

96 216 Julie Růžičková Mini Cooper S S2 / Ž 01:13,871   01:13,871 01:12,741   01:12,741 01:12,605   01:12,605 02:25,346 20,776 

97 307 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 SP1 / J 01:13,789   01:13,789 01:13,017   01:13,017 01:12,618   01:12,618 02:25,635 21,065 

98 314 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia SP1 01:13,605   01:13,605 01:13,254   01:13,254 01:12,615   01:12,615 02:25,869 21,299 

99 116 Radovan Eĺko Ford Escort S1 01:13,183   01:13,183 01:12,707   01:12,707 01:13,659   01:13,659 02:25,890 21,320 

100 220 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:13,919   01:13,919 01:13,611   01:13,611 01:12,497   01:12,497 02:26,108 21,538 

101 200 Michal Krajčovič Mazda MX-5 S2 01:14,135   01:14,135 01:13,950   01:13,950 01:12,199   01:12,199 02:26,149 21,579 

102 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:14,654   01:14,654 01:13,443   01:13,443 01:12,808   01:12,808 02:26,251 21,681 

103 722 Marek Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J 01:13,250 2 01:15,250 01:12,235   01:12,235 01:12,165 2 01:14,165 02:26,400 21,830 

104 501 Ivo Ivan VW Golf GTI SP3 01:14,773 2 01:16,773 01:12,208 2 01:14,208 01:12,266   01:12,266 02:26,474 21,904 

105 527 Tomáš Bunček VW Golf GTI SP3 01:13,559 2 01:15,559 01:12,138   01:12,138 01:12,397 2 01:14,397 02:26,535 21,965 

106 206 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:13,632 4 01:17,632 01:11,794 4 01:15,794 01:12,317   01:12,317 02:28,111 23,541 

107 111 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 01:17,130   01:17,130 01:13,639   01:13,639 01:14,585   01:14,585 02:28,224 23,654 

108 115 Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 01:15,883   01:15,883 01:13,840   01:13,840 01:14,462   01:14,462 02:28,302 23,732 

109 215 Robert Galovič Jr. Fiat Bravo S2 01:14,226   01:14,226 01:14,886   01:14,886 01:15,581   01:15,581 02:29,112 24,542 

110 122 Jiří Kraus VW Polo S1 01:15,230   01:15,230 01:15,413   01:15,413 01:14,195   01:14,195 02:29,425 24,855 

111 710 Jan Petřek Škoda Favorit R1 01:16,611   01:16,611 01:15,198   01:15,198 01:14,281   01:14,281 02:29,479 24,909 

112 311 Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 / Ž 01:15,950   01:15,950 01:15,425   01:15,425 01:14,581   01:14,581 02:30,006 25,436 

113 207 Miroslav Majo BMW E30 S2 01:14,800   01:14,800 01:16,071   01:16,071 01:15,466   01:15,466 02:30,266 25,696 

114 121 Ivan Rolko Nissan Micra S1 01:16,545   01:16,545 01:15,276   01:15,276 01:14,994   01:14,994 02:30,270 25,700 

115 119 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:15,983   01:15,983 01:15,026   01:15,026 01:13,684 2 01:15,684 02:30,710 26,140 

116 124 Jan Kraus Škoda 120 S1 01:15,523   01:15,523 01:15,484   01:15,484 09:59,950   09:59,950 02:31,007 26,437 

117 716 Zdeněk Grünhut Škoda Felicia R1 01:16,687   01:16,687 01:16,037   01:16,037 01:15,608   01:15,608 02:31,645 27,075 

118 117 Samuel Dajča Peuget 106 S1 01:17,559   01:17,559 01:16,362   01:16,362 01:16,570   01:16,570 02:32,932 28,362 

119 221 Ĺubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 01:19,052   01:19,052 01:17,363   01:17,363 01:16,630   01:16,630 02:33,993 29,423 

120 201 Martin Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 / J 01:20,274   01:20,274 01:19,982 2 01:21,982 01:17,521 2 01:19,521 02:39,795 35,225 

121 105 Matej Vretenár Ford Escort S1 01:23,495   01:23,495 01:21,047   01:21,047 01:19,751   01:19,751 02:40,798 36,228 

122 616 Ivana Gogová Honda S2000 SP4 / Ž 01:20,999   01:20,999 01:21,132   01:21,132 01:20,571   01:20,571 02:41,570 37,000 

123 730 Matěj Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J 01:26,770   01:26,770 01:23,012   01:23,012 01:23,456   01:23,456 02:46,468 41,898 

124 608 Michal Varholy BMW E46 M3 SP4 01:39,232 12 01:51,232 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:51,231 46,661 

                                

1 1 Ondřej Kamas Van Diemen RF92 O 00:59,585   00:59,585 01:00,433   01:00,433 00:59,785   00:59,785 01:59,370 - 

2 2 Lukáš Englický Van Diemen RF92 O 01:01,623   01:01,623 01:00,929   01:00,929 01:00,573   01:00,573 02:01,502 02,132 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda 

1 100 Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS133 S1 01:10,239   01:10,239 01:08,866 2 01:10,866 01:08,209   01:08,209 02:18,448 - 

2 120 Filip Melicher Honda Civic S1 01:11,010   01:11,010 01:11,098   01:11,098 01:10,829   01:10,829 02:21,839 03,391 

3 112 Erik Vlk Peugeot 106 S1 01:12,074   01:12,074 01:11,532   01:11,532 01:10,340   01:10,340 02:21,872 03,424 

4 114 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:12,789   01:12,789 01:12,810   01:12,810 01:09,841   01:09,841 02:22,630 04,182 

5 118 Peter Kiss Renault Clio S1 01:12,006   01:12,006 01:12,133   01:12,133 01:12,204   01:12,204 02:24,139 05,691 

6 116 Radovan Eĺko Ford Escort S1 01:13,183   01:13,183 01:12,707   01:12,707 01:13,659   01:13,659 02:25,890 07,442 

7 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:14,654   01:14,654 01:13,443   01:13,443 01:12,808   01:12,808 02:26,251 07,803 

8 111 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 01:17,130   01:17,130 01:13,639   01:13,639 01:14,585   01:14,585 02:28,224 09,776 

9 115 Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 01:15,883   01:15,883 01:13,840   01:13,840 01:14,462   01:14,462 02:28,302 09,854 

10 122 Jiří Kraus VW Polo S1 01:15,230   01:15,230 01:15,413   01:15,413 01:14,195   01:14,195 02:29,425 10,977 

11 121 Ivan Rolko Nissan Micra S1 01:16,545   01:16,545 01:15,276   01:15,276 01:14,994   01:14,994 02:30,270 11,822 

12 119 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:15,983   01:15,983 01:15,026   01:15,026 01:13,684 2 01:15,684 02:30,710 12,262 

13 124 Jan Kraus Škoda 120 S1 01:15,523   01:15,523 01:15,484   01:15,484 09:59,950   09:59,950 02:31,007 12,559 

14 117 Samuel Dajča Peuget 106 S1 01:17,559   01:17,559 01:16,362   01:16,362 01:16,570   01:16,570 02:32,932 14,484 

15 105 Matej Vretenár Ford Escort S1 01:23,495   01:23,495 01:21,047   01:21,047 01:19,751   01:19,751 02:40,798 22,350 

                                

1 214 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:06,817   01:06,817 01:05,856 2 01:07,856 01:05,925   01:05,925 02:12,742 - 

2 219 Aleš Hreha Nissan 370Z Nismo S2 01:06,654   01:06,654 01:06,704   01:06,704 01:06,243   01:06,243 02:12,897 00,155 

3 208 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:06,445   01:06,445 01:06,659   01:06,659 01:06,746   01:06,746 02:13,104 00,362 

4 211 Lukáš Pažitný Peugeot 308 GTI S2 01:09,804   01:09,804 01:06,594   01:06,594 01:07,346   01:07,346 02:13,940 01,198 

5 212 Tomáš Bíly Renault Clio R.S. S2 01:07,496   01:07,496 01:07,881 2 01:09,881 01:06,937   01:06,937 02:14,433 01,691 

6 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 01:08,740   01:08,740 01:08,041   01:08,041 01:07,459   01:07,459 02:15,500 02,758 

7 204 Michal Rajter Mini Cooper S S2 01:07,859   01:07,859 01:08,534   01:08,534 01:07,693   01:07,693 02:15,552 02,810 

8 202 Petr Richter Audi S3 S2 01:08,438   01:08,438 01:09,586   01:09,586 01:07,405   01:07,405 02:15,843 03,101 

9 205 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:08,876 2 01:10,876 01:08,773   01:08,773 01:08,931   01:08,931 02:17,704 04,962 

10 218 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 01:09,380   01:09,380 01:10,096   01:10,096 01:08,871   01:08,871 02:18,251 05,509 

11 213 František Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:12,856   01:12,856 01:11,438   01:11,438 01:08,253   01:08,253 02:19,691 06,949 

12 203 Peter Granát Opel Corsa S2 01:12,683   01:12,683 01:11,051   01:11,051 01:10,125   01:10,125 02:21,176 08,434 

13 209 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPC S2 01:10,915 2 01:12,915 01:09,845   01:09,845 01:10,242 2 01:12,242 02:22,087 09,345 



14 210 René Kováč Opel Astra S2 01:12,151   01:12,151 01:13,417   01:13,417 01:11,772   01:11,772 02:23,923 11,181 

15 216 Julie Růžičková Mini Cooper S S2 / Ž 01:13,871   01:13,871 01:12,741   01:12,741 01:12,605   01:12,605 02:25,346 12,604 

16 220 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:13,919   01:13,919 01:13,611   01:13,611 01:12,497   01:12,497 02:26,108 13,366 

17 200 Michal Krajčovič Mazda MX-5 S2 01:14,135   01:14,135 01:13,950   01:13,950 01:12,199   01:12,199 02:26,149 13,407 

18 206 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:13,632 4 01:17,632 01:11,794 4 01:15,794 01:12,317   01:12,317 02:28,111 15,369 

19 215 Robert Galovič Jr. Fiat Bravo S2 01:14,226   01:14,226 01:14,886   01:14,886 01:15,581   01:15,581 02:29,112 16,370 

20 207 Miroslav Majo BMW E30 S2 01:14,800   01:14,800 01:16,071   01:16,071 01:15,466   01:15,466 02:30,266 17,524 

21 221 Ĺubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 01:19,052   01:19,052 01:17,363   01:17,363 01:16,630   01:16,630 02:33,993 21,251 

22 201 Martin Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 / J 01:20,274   01:20,274 01:19,982 2 01:21,982 01:17,521 2 01:19,521 02:39,795 27,053 

                                

1 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 01:07,823   01:07,823 01:06,422   01:06,422 01:06,301   01:06,301 02:12,723 - 

2 316 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP1 01:06,805   01:06,805 01:06,934   01:06,934 01:06,908   01:06,908 02:13,713 00,990 

3 312 Kevin Menyhert Mitsubishi Colt SP1 / J 01:09,438   01:09,438 01:07,919   01:07,919 01:07,701   01:07,701 02:15,620 02,897 

4 309 Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 01:08,311   01:08,311 01:09,353   01:09,353 01:08,470   01:08,470 02:16,781 04,058 

5 319 Adam Konečný Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 01:09,645   01:09,645 01:08,262   01:08,262 01:08,665   01:08,665 02:16,927 04,204 

6 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:07,540   01:07,540 01:07,561 2 01:09,561 01:07,061 4 01:11,061 02:17,101 04,378 

7 315 Rastislav Radoš Škoda 743 SP1 01:09,626   01:09,626 01:08,788   01:08,788 01:09,569   01:09,569 02:18,357 05,634 

8 310 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:09,597   01:09,597 01:09,892   01:09,892 01:10,125   01:10,125 02:19,489 06,766 

9 320 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:09,904   01:09,904 01:09,727   01:09,727 01:09,237 2 01:11,237 02:19,631 06,908 

10 302 Peter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 01:11,239   01:11,239 01:10,109   01:10,109 01:10,627   01:10,627 02:20,736 08,013 

11 317 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:10,759   01:10,759 01:10,867   01:10,867 01:11,438   01:11,438 02:21,626 08,903 

12 303 Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 01:11,296 2 01:13,296 01:11,177   01:11,177 01:11,131 2 01:13,131 02:24,308 11,585 

13 300 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia SP1 01:12,950   01:12,950 01:13,071   01:13,071 01:11,809   01:11,809 02:24,759 12,036 

14 307 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 SP1 / J 01:13,789   01:13,789 01:13,017   01:13,017 01:12,618   01:12,618 02:25,635 12,912 

15 314 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia SP1 01:13,605   01:13,605 01:13,254   01:13,254 01:12,615   01:12,615 02:25,869 13,146 

16 311 Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 / Ž 01:15,950   01:15,950 01:15,425   01:15,425 01:14,581   01:14,581 02:30,006 17,283 

                                

1 403 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:03,878   01:03,878 01:05,041   01:05,041 01:03,776   01:03,776 02:07,654 - 

2 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:04,156   01:04,156 01:04,924 2 01:06,924 01:04,856   01:04,856 02:09,012 01,358 

3 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:05,549   01:05,549 01:05,357   01:05,357 01:05,366   01:05,366 02:10,723 03,069 

4 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:05,919   01:05,919 01:05,978   01:05,978 01:05,456   01:05,456 02:11,375 03,721 

5 417 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 01:06,905   01:06,905 01:06,214   01:06,214 01:05,957   01:05,957 02:12,171 04,517 

6 412 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:08,463   01:08,463 01:06,992   01:06,992 01:07,677   01:07,677 02:14,669 07,015 

7 408 Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:08,240   01:08,240 01:07,689   01:07,689 01:07,179   01:07,179 02:14,868 07,214 

8 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 01:08,329   01:08,329 01:08,023   01:08,023 01:07,132   01:07,132 02:15,155 07,501 

9 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:06,546 2 01:08,546 01:07,678 4 01:11,678 01:07,094   01:07,094 02:15,640 07,986 

10 410 Martin Filipek Honda CRX SP2 01:08,688   01:08,688 01:09,968   01:09,968 01:07,545   01:07,545 02:16,233 08,579 

11 420 Tomáš Brejla Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:08,984   01:08,984 01:09,129   01:09,129 01:08,706 2 01:10,706 02:18,113 10,459 

12 409 Michal Lago Honda Civic SP2 01:09,016 2 01:11,016 01:09,550   01:09,550 01:09,480   01:09,480 02:19,030 11,376 

13 405 Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo SP2 01:09,887   01:09,887 01:10,510 2 01:12,510 01:11,227   01:11,227 02:21,114 13,460 

14 430 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:11,148   01:11,148 01:12,035 2 01:14,035 01:09,988   01:09,988 02:21,136 13,482 

15 415 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 01:11,428   01:11,428 01:11,000 2 01:13,000 01:12,283   01:12,283 02:23,711 16,057 

                                

1 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:03,851   01:03,851 01:06,901   01:06,901 01:05,180   01:05,180 02:09,031 - 

2 517 Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:05,713   01:05,713 01:05,825   01:05,825 01:04,935   01:04,935 02:10,648 01,617 

3 516 Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 01:06,089   01:06,089 01:05,705   01:05,705 01:05,637   01:05,637 02:11,342 02,311 

4 522 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:06,349   01:06,349 01:06,372   01:06,372 01:06,746 2 01:08,746 02:12,721 03,690 

5 508 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 01:07,041   01:07,041 01:06,720   01:06,720 01:06,082   01:06,082 02:12,802 03,771 

6 521 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 01:07,958   01:07,958 01:06,943   01:06,943 01:05,902   01:05,902 02:12,845 03,814 

7 525 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:06,815   01:06,815 01:06,792   01:06,792 01:06,456   01:06,456 02:13,248 04,217 

8 515 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 01:08,033   01:08,033 01:06,648   01:06,648 01:07,046   01:07,046 02:13,694 04,663 

9 523 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:06,370 2 01:08,370 01:05,971   01:05,971 01:04,539 4 01:08,539 02:14,341 05,310 

10 530 Filip Nagy Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:08,337   01:08,337 01:06,602   01:06,602 01:06,179 2 01:08,179 02:14,781 05,750 

11 529 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX-5 NA SP3 01:07,562   01:07,562 01:08,215   01:08,215 01:07,884   01:07,884 02:15,446 06,415 

12 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:12,826   01:12,826 01:07,662   01:07,662 01:07,792   01:07,792 02:15,454 06,423 

13 524 Stanislav Rajczy Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:07,973   01:07,973 01:08,687   01:08,687 01:07,764   01:07,764 02:15,737 06,706 

14 509 Peter Rigo Toyota MR2 SP3 01:08,140   01:08,140 01:09,090   01:09,090 01:08,033   01:08,033 02:16,173 07,142 

15 526 Štefan Severíny Ford Fiesta ST SP3 01:08,727   01:08,727 01:08,515 2 01:10,515 01:08,222   01:08,222 02:16,949 07,918 

16 507 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:07,861 2 01:09,861 01:06,812 2 01:08,812 01:07,048 2 01:09,048 02:17,860 08,829 

17 514 Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 01:12,835   01:12,835 01:10,633   01:10,633 01:10,621   01:10,621 02:21,254 12,223 

18 513 Drahomír Osvald Mazda RX8 SP3 01:10,892 2 01:12,892 01:10,547 2 01:12,547 01:08,836   01:08,836 02:21,383 12,352 

19 501 Ivo Ivan VW Golf GTI SP3 01:14,773 2 01:16,773 01:12,208 2 01:14,208 01:12,266   01:12,266 02:26,474 17,443 

20 527 Tomáš Bunček VW Golf GTI SP3 01:13,559 2 01:15,559 01:12,138   01:12,138 01:12,397 2 01:14,397 02:26,535 17,504 

                                

1 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:03,712   01:03,712 01:03,485 2 01:05,485 01:04,682   01:04,682 02:08,394 - 

2 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:05,432   01:05,432 01:04,592   01:04,592 01:04,138   01:04,138 02:08,730 00,336 

3 600 Peter Gašparík BMW E36 SP4 01:06,521   01:06,521 01:04,573   01:04,573 01:04,372   01:04,372 02:08,945 00,551 

4 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:06,294   01:06,294 01:03,996   01:03,996 01:04,215 2 01:06,215 02:10,211 01,817 

5 623 Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 01:06,870   01:06,870 01:05,551   01:05,551 01:04,729   01:04,729 02:10,280 01,886 

6 601 Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 01:06,391 2 01:08,391 01:05,813   01:05,813 01:06,388   01:06,388 02:12,201 03,807 

7 611 Dušan Skulavík Mazda MX-5 SP4 01:06,487   01:06,487 01:07,136   01:07,136 01:06,119 6 01:12,119 02:13,623 05,229 

8 624 Ivan Ševčík Renault Megane Sport SP4 01:07,209   01:07,209 01:06,672 2 01:08,672 01:06,481   01:06,481 02:13,690 05,296 

9 614 Richard Pudmerický BMW E30 SP4 01:07,574 2 01:09,574 01:06,865   01:06,865 01:07,306   01:07,306 02:14,171 05,777 

10 604 Ĺudovít Kyška Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX SP4 01:07,395   01:07,395 01:07,973   01:07,973 01:07,137   01:07,137 02:14,532 06,138 

11 612 Michal Volánek Ford Focus SP4 01:07,927   01:07,927 01:07,764   01:07,764 01:10,674 2 01:12,674 02:15,691 07,297 

12 606 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 JTD SP4 01:08,864   01:08,864 01:08,445   01:08,445 01:07,598   01:07,598 02:16,043 07,649 

13 621 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette SP4 01:12,933   01:12,933 01:07,314   01:07,314 01:13,803   01:13,803 02:20,247 11,853 

14 607 Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 01:11,140 2 01:13,140 01:12,008   01:12,008 01:11,698   01:11,698 02:23,706 15,312 

15 616 Ivana Gogová Honda S2000 SP4 / Ž 01:20,999   01:20,999 01:21,132   01:21,132 01:20,571   01:20,571 02:41,570 33,176 

16 608 Michal Varholy BMW E46 M3 SP4 01:39,232 12 01:51,232 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:51,231 - 

                                

1 715 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:04,910   01:04,910 01:04,287   01:04,287 01:03,416   01:03,416 02:07,703 - 

2 703 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 R1 / J 01:05,984   01:05,984 01:05,185   01:05,185 01:05,473   01:05,473 02:10,658 02,955 

3 704 Július Radics Peugeot 106 Kawasaki R1 01:07,509   01:07,509 01:07,018   01:07,018 01:05,858   01:05,858 02:12,876 05,173 

4 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo R1 01:09,085   01:09,085 01:07,605   01:07,605 01:07,024   01:07,024 02:14,629 06,926 

5 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 01:08,405   01:08,405 01:08,703   01:08,703 01:08,646   01:08,646 02:17,051 09,348 

6 700 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 01:10,530   01:10,530 01:09,877   01:09,877 01:10,161   01:10,161 02:20,038 12,335 

7 709 Jan Hráček Lada 2105 R1 01:11,296   01:11,296 01:10,626   01:10,626 01:20,187 20 01:40,187 02:21,922 14,219 



8 721 Peter Prétyi Toyota Corolla R1 01:12,680   01:12,680 01:10,939   01:10,939 01:11,206   01:11,206 02:22,145 14,442 

9 722 Marek Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J 01:13,250 2 01:15,250 01:12,235   01:12,235 01:12,165 2 01:14,165 02:26,400 18,697 

10 710 Jan Petřek Škoda Favorit R1 01:16,611   01:16,611 01:15,198   01:15,198 01:14,281   01:14,281 02:29,479 21,776 

11 716 Zdeněk Grünhut Škoda Felicia R1 01:16,687   01:16,687 01:16,037   01:16,037 01:15,608   01:15,608 02:31,645 23,942 

12 730 Matěj Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J 01:26,770   01:26,770 01:23,012   01:23,012 01:23,456   01:23,456 02:46,468 38,765 

                                

1 800 Kristián Lovász Peugoet 205 R2 01:03,209   01:03,209 01:02,143   01:02,143 01:02,427   01:02,427 02:04,570 - 

2 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 01:02,873   01:02,873 01:02,149   01:02,149 01:01,300 2 01:03,300 02:05,022 00,452 

3 805 Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR260 R2 01:03,141   01:03,141 01:02,395   01:02,395 01:03,711 2 01:05,711 02:05,536 00,966 

4 808 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:04,048   01:04,048 01:03,656   01:03,656 01:03,387   01:03,387 02:07,043 02,473 

5 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige  R2 01:04,281   01:04,281 01:02,441 2 01:04,441 01:02,906   01:02,906 02:07,187 02,617 

6 806 Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 01:05,682   01:05,682 01:04,687   01:04,687 01:05,095   01:05,095 02:09,782 05,212 

7 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 01:05,765   01:05,765 01:05,411   01:05,411 01:03,028 2 01:05,028 02:10,439 05,869 

8 809 Matúš Stržínek Lada 2103 R2 01:12,539   01:12,539 01:11,486   01:11,486 09:59,150   09:59,150 02:24,025 19,455 

                                

1 703 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 R1 / J 01:05,984   01:05,984 01:05,185   01:05,185 01:05,473   01:05,473 02:10,658 - 

2 312 Kevin Menyhert Mitsubishi Colt SP1 / J 01:09,438   01:09,438 01:07,919   01:07,919 01:07,701   01:07,701 02:15,620 04,962 

3 307 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 SP1 / J 01:13,789   01:13,789 01:13,017   01:13,017 01:12,618   01:12,618 02:25,635 14,977 

4 722 Marek Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J 01:13,250 2 01:15,250 01:12,235   01:12,235 01:12,165 2 01:14,165 02:26,400 15,742 

5 201 Martin Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 / J 01:20,274   01:20,274 01:19,982 2 01:21,982 01:17,521 2 01:19,521 02:39,795 29,137 

6 730 Matěj Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J 01:26,770   01:26,770 01:23,012   01:23,012 01:23,456   01:23,456 02:46,468 35,810 

                                

1 216 Julie Růžičková Mini Cooper S S2 / Ž 01:13,871   01:13,871 01:12,741   01:12,741 01:12,605   01:12,605 02:25,346 - 

2 311 Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 / Ž 01:15,950   01:15,950 01:15,425   01:15,425 01:14,581   01:14,581 02:30,006 04,660 

3 616 Ivana Gogová Honda S2000 SP4 / Ž 01:20,999   01:20,999 01:21,132   01:21,132 01:20,571   01:20,571 02:41,570 16,224 

                                

1 1 Ondřej Kamas Van Diemen RF92 O 00:59,585   00:59,585 01:00,433   01:00,433 00:59,785   00:59,785 01:59,370 - 

2 2 Lukáš Englický Van Diemen RF92 O 01:01,623   01:01,623 01:00,929   01:00,929 01:00,573   01:00,573 02:01,502 02,132 

 


